
Every Everdigm products are made with endless passion
and challenge about the quality of the products

 Professionalism, Advanced Quility, Real Satisfaction

www.everdigm.com

Item
적용굴삭기

중량

용량

파지력

죠벌림폭

전고

전폭전폭

사용유량

최고작동압력

최대회전유량

최고회전압력

ton

kg

ℓ

ton

mm

mm

mmmm

lpm

bar

lpm

bar

Unit
25~38

2,275

1,100

9.2

2,350

1,609

1,2501,250

80~160

350

48

140

EMG30

에버다임 멀티그랩 EMG30

Tools that make people move


