

## Professionalism, Advanced Quility, Real Satisfaction

Every Everdigm products are made with endless passion and challenge about the quality of the products



Tools that make people move

## 에버다임 멀티그랩 EMG30

ltem	Unit	EMG30
적용굴삭기	ton	25~38
중량	kg	2,275
용량	Q	1,100
파지력	ton	9.2
죠벌림폭	mm	2,350
전고	mm	1,609
전폭	mm	1,250
사용유량	lpm	80~160
최고작동압력	bar	350
최대회전유량	lpm	48
최고회전압력	bar	140